Reco Price
BUY CALL
Target Price
Stop Loss
Time Frame

Technical Picks

Cummins India

X1472

1499
1450
5 Days

Rationale for Recommendation

SHORT TERM TRADING CALL: BUY Call for Cummins.
Today Cummins has been trading above its VWAP of

1469 with high volume. We can clearly see formation of

bullish 3 candle pattern on weekly chart.
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